-Wear Buses

BUS SERVICES

170

WEAR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
CROWTHER INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
CONCORD

SOUTHWICK

SUNDERLAND

171

STEPHENSON PHILIPS
CONCORD

OXCLOSE

LAMBTON
WASHINGTON
BIDDICK
HARRATON
RICKLETON

@ 0845 October 1997
60 60 260 edition (revised)



SUNDERLAND - WEAR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE

Route: Sunderland Park Lane Bus Station, Crowtree Road, Brougham Street, Waterloo Place, Holmeside, Fawcett Street, High Street West, Bedford Street, West
Wear Street, Wearmouth Bridge, North Bridge Street, Southwick Road, Sunderland Road, Church Bank, Fern Avenue, North Hylton Road, Washington Road,
Usworth Station Road, Marlborough Road, Sulgrave Bus Link, Manor Road, Victoria Road, Concord Bus Station, Yictoria Road, Blue House Lane, Parsons Road,
Blackfell Road, Knoulberry Road, Blackfell Road, Crowther Road, Crowther Industrial Estate, Emerson Road, Emerson D.S.S., Emerson Road, A195, Sedling Road,
Wear Industrial Estate. Return via reverse of outward route to Wearmouth Bridge, then West Wear Street, Bedford Street, John Street, Borough Road, Holmeside,

Sunderland Park Lane Bus Station.

170

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (EXCEPT BANK HOLIDAYS)

Code NF
am pm
SUNDERLAND Park Lane Bus Stn 7.08 WEAR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 4.35
Southwick Church 717 Emerson D.S.S. 4.40
Sulgrave 7.35 Crowther Industrial Estate 4.42
Concord Bus Station 7.38 Blackfell Knoulberry 444
Parsons Road 7.42 Parsons Road 4.48
Blackfell Knoulberry 7.46 Concord Bus Station 4.52
Crowther Industrial Estate 7.48 Sulgrave 4.55
__Emerson D.S.S. 7.50 Southwick Church o 5.13
WEAR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 7.55 SUNDERLAND Park Lane Bus Stn 522

Smoking is
NOT
PERMITTED
anywhere on

board our buses
M o

Explanation of code:
NF: This journey does not run on Fridays.

RICKLETON - WASHINGTON - STEPHENSON PHILIPS

Route: Vigo Lane, Rickleton Way, Vigo Lane, New Road, Biddick Lane, Fatfield Road, Parkway, Dryburgh, Newstaed Court, Parkway Police Station Bus Link, access
roads, Castle Road, Cambrian Way, Malvern Road, Hambleton Road, Ayton Road, Dunlin Drive, Ayton Road, Raby Road, Brancepeth Road, Castle Road, Blackfell
Road, Knoulberry Road, Blackfell Road, Havannah, Brandy Lane, Albany Way, Blue House Lane, Victoria Road, Concord Bus Station, Victoria Road, Manor Road,
Waterloo Road, Sulgrave Road, Rutherford Road, Stephenson Road.

171

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (EXCEPT BANK HOLIDAYS)

0
=-|

SUNDAYS
NF (& BANK HOLS)

pm  pm pm pm pm pm
STEPHENSON Philips Factory 7.07 11.00 RICKLETON Chapel — — 10.05 10.05
_ Sulgrave Waterloo Road 7.09 11.02 Harraton Shops — — l10.08 10.08
Concord Bus Station 7.12 11.05 Biddick Arts Centre — — 0.1l 10.11
Albany Village Centre 7.15 11.08 Victoria Inn — — 1012 10.12
Parsons Bus Link —_ - Glebe Village Church —  — 0.3 10.13
Blackfell Knoulberry Road 7.18 11.12 WASHINGTON Town Centre Bus Stn 230 6.24 10.16 10.16
Onxclose Village Centre 7.21 11.14 Lambton Village Centre 233 627 1019 10.19
Ayton Village Centre 7.24 11.17 Ayton Village Centre 236 6.30 10.22 10.22
Lambton Village Centre 7.27 11.20 Oxclose Village Centre 239 6.33 10.25 10.25
WASHINGTON Town Centre Bus Stn 7.30 11.22 Blackfell Knoulberry Road 242 6.36 10.28 10.28
Glebe Village Church 7.32 11.25 Parsons Bus Link — 638 — =
Victoria Inn 7.33 11.26 Albany Village Centre 246 6.40 10.30 10.30
Biddick Arts Centre 734 11.27 Concord Bus Station 249 643 10.33 10.33
Harraton Shops 7.38 11.31 Sulgrave Waterloo Road 251 6.46 1036 10.36
RICKLETON Chapel 7.40 11.33 STEPHENSON Philips Factory 254 6.48 10.38 10.38
Explanation of code: Ledfiet Ref: 5796, Oct '97

NF: This journey does not run on Fridays.

Replaces 92W105, Nov '92




CUSTOMER CALL CENTRE

For further information about the
services and tickets we offer please

2 0845 60 60 260 i¢s Lo-Canl !

Every call is only charged at the local rate !
Or fax us on (0191) 477 3050
We're open & ready to take your call:
7am - 8pm Mondays to Saturdays
9am - 6pm Sundays & Bank Holidays

__4

Tickét

?—'

For Holidays'Day Tours-Travel Tickets
Go'n’Save Bus Cards and much much more!
Call into your local Travel Centre
...It's just the ticket

Looking for high quality Bus and Coach Hire?
For a competitive, no obligation quote

@ 0845 60 60 160

It's Lo-Call too !

If you have any comments or suggestions
please write to The Manager at

Wear Buses

Philadelphia Lane,
Philadelphia,
Houghton-le-Spring, DH4 4ES

This leaflet, produced by THE GO-AHEAD GROUP Morth East, 117 Queen Street,
Gateshead, Tyne & Wear NEB 2UA, is issued subject to the Company's published
conditions. The information contained in this leaflet is subject to change, and the
Company will not be held liable for any inconvenience arising from incorrect information
contained herein.

© The GO-AHEAD GROUP Morth East 1997



